NANJ KALIDAS D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL : SIDHEEGRAM.

Holiday Calenc_lar 2023-2024

Total -

Classes | Working Second Sundays | Public Summer Diwali
Days Saturday ; Holidays Vacation Vacation
Nur. - X 236 11 45 | 20 25 18 365
Sr.No. Name of the Festival Date Day Nc.>. ot
Holidays
1 Republic Day & Vasant Panchami 26.01.2023 Thursday 1
2 Maha Shivratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 1
3 Dhuleti 08.03.2023 | Wednesday 1
4 Cheti - Chand 22.03.2023 | Wednesday 1
5 - |Shri Ram Navmi 30.03.2023 Thursday 1
Academic Session : 2023-24 :
1 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 16
2 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 1
3 Dr.Baba Saheb Ambedkar's Birthday 14.04.2023 Friday 1
4 Parushram Jayanti / Ramjan-Eid 22.04.2023 Saturday A,
5 Bakri-Eid : 29.06.2023 Thursday 1
6 Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 3
-7 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 1
8 Parsi New Year (Pateti) 16.08.2023 | Wednesday 1
9 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 1
10 Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday 1
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday 1
12 Eid-e-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday 1
13 . |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday &1
14 Dusshera (Vijya Dashmi) 24.10.2023 Tuesday 1
15 Sardar Patel Jayanti 31.10.2023 Tuesday 1
16 Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday ik
17 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 1
18 Vasant Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday : 5
19 Maha Shivratri : 05.03.2024 Friday 1
20 Dhuleti 25.03.2024 Monday 1
21 ' Total - 20
01.05.2023 to
22 Summer Vacation 04.06.2023 35
10.11.2023 to
23 Diwali Vacation 27.11.2023 48
Note:-
1 The above list of holidays is subject to change according to Panchangs, Government Notifications,
! ~ circulars of CBSE / DAV or any unavoidable circumstances in interest of school.
2 The holidays like Makar Sankranti, Eid-Ul-Fitra & Maha Ashtami are falling on Second
Saturday & Sunday will not be considered in holdays list.
3~ 05.5.2023 and 01.6.2023 are holidays in respect of Budh Purnima & DAV Foundation Day during the
Summer Vacation.
4 Holidays like Diwali, New Year, Bhai Bij and Guru Nanak Jayanti which are falling during the Diwali
Vacation will not be considered in holiday list. ;
5 11.11.2023 to 15.11.2023 will be holidays in respect of Diwali for Non-teaching staff.
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